THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4526CUA+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
_______________General Description
The MAX4526/MAX4527 are CMOS analog ICs config-
ured as phase-reversal switches. The MAX4526 is
optimized for high-speed applications, such as chop-
per amplifiers, while the MAX4527 is optimized for

8 SO
8 µMAX
______________Ordering Information
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
*Contact factory for availability.
For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800
MAX4526C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX4526EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX4526ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX4526EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
M
A
X
4